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LICENSE
NUMBER

220?

2536

_27jJ

"307 Q

3^88

4065

S8Wi

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN 1 NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

^insley

Tindal

Tins ley

Tin.F'^n

Tipton

Tirxdal

Tindal

•GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mamie Esther
Columbla.S. C.

Onarl
Pelion,S.C.

Emma Jane
"ri^l 1 A n-h-i no ^ R, f!.

.Tft^HlA

Columbia, SC

Nancy Lee

Columbians .C.

Ellen

Swans e a, S, C.
Cora M.
Lexington, S.C.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Scurry

Williamson

Scliultz

R^^p,

Brandt

^effcoat

Shumpert

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Thos. ^.

Columbia, S. C.

LeRoy
Pelion.S. C.

William P.

Fn-pt .TBnksnhy^.r:

CVifir>1 PS Hnyfin
Hickory,N.C.

Robert E.,
Port Jackson.SC
Wesley Pope
Swans ea,S. C.

Woodrow
Lexiagton,S .C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

33
28
22

18
i|0

l i n
?(S
26

21;
20

38
31
i;l
21

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

w

w

¥

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Montii

Jan
Jan
Oct

Oct

Mar
"Vifi-p

nfifi
Dec

Apr
Apr
*eb
Fefe

Apr
Apr

Day

7
8
6

7
1;
(S
21
22

k
$

h
5
18
19

Year

1949
19U9

1949
1949
19_50
iq^n
TQtfo

1950

19 «
1952

1953
1953

1957
1957

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jan

Jan
Oct

Oct

Mar
Mnr

Dec
Jan
Apr

Apr
Peb
Feb

Apr
Apr

Day

8
8

7
7
6
(S
??
11
5
5
J
5
20

26

Year

1914-9

19U9

19it9
19U9
19̂ 0
lQ<fl

19^0
1951
1952
19^2
19S3j
1953

1957
1957

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R, Boozer
i M . f j r o r S. (J.
Lexinston.S. G.
Sara R. Boozer
N . P , f o r S.C.
T.AVI nc-t.nn .^ . fl .

Sara R. Boozer
U,P,±'or S.C.
T.ftY-! npV.nnyS. H,

Rsv_'P1T«anci1s A. Cun

Sfiimter.S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. S. C.
Sa±?a R. Boozer
Probate Judge
" r TTI riT-hnn ^°r

Rev. Harold A. Wolf
PelIon,S.C.
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